
7.5KM Divisions-Overall Results

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 191 george frye 00:35:04.254 37 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 2 195 Nils Lindwall 00:35:33.045 46 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 3 190 Than Dykstra 00:36:20.264 49 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 4 187 Matt Meersman 00:36:53.881 45 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 5 194 Ethan Westerkamp 00:40:58.033 21 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 6 192 Jason Bergwall 00:42:31.700 48 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 7 193 CHRISTOPHER WESTERKAMP 00:45:53.505 42 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 8 189 Richard Colie 00:46:15.572 43 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 9 188 Todd Sheperd 00:55:43.462 51 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 10 629 Roger Yob 01:03:50.766 54 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 196 Kerry Mosko 00:58:44.429 43 F Citizen Skate Race (Women) 7.5KM
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 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 178 Brian Kerr 00:29:18.724 47 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 2 180 Jeremy Treadwell 00:44:30.024 61 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 3 179 Mike Appel 00:53:20.603 50 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 4 177 Timothy Spencer 00:55:13.768 52 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 5 181 Galen Reed 02:03:25.664 31 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 182 Deanna Spencer 00:47:36.812 52 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 2 183 Hannah Rutten 01:00:33.204 29 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 3 185 Kimberly Kihnke 01:00:42.829 54 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 4 184 Gretchen Carr 01:10:33.264 48 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 5 186 Marie Tysman 02:03:26.978 30 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM
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7.5KM Divisions-Age Group Results

CITIZEN SKATE RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 191 george frye 00:35:04.254 37 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN SKATE RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 194 Ethan Westerkamp 00:40:58.033 21 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN SKATE RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 195 Nils Lindwall 00:35:33.045 46 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 2 190 Than Dykstra 00:36:20.264 49 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 3 187 Matt Meersman 00:36:53.881 45 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 4 192 Jason Bergwall 00:42:31.700 48 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 5 193 CHRISTOPHER WESTERKAMP 00:45:53.505 42 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 6 189 Richard Colie 00:46:15.572 43 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN SKATE RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 188 Todd Sheperd 00:55:43.462 51 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 2 629 Roger Yob 01:03:50.766 54 M Citizen Skate Race (MEN) 7.5KM
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 CITIZEN SKATE RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 196 Kerry Mosko 00:58:44.429 43 F Citizen Skate Race (Women) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 178 Brian Kerr 00:29:18.724 47 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 181 Galen Reed 02:03:25.664 31 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 179 Mike Appel 00:53:20.603 50 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 2 177 Timothy Spencer 00:55:13.768 52 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (MEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Men 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 180 Jeremy Treadwell 00:44:30.024 61 M Citizen Classic Race (MEN) 7.5KM

 

Results 2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet Page 4 of 5



 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 182 Deanna Spencer 00:47:36.812 52 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Women 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 183 Hannah Rutten 01:00:33.204 29 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Women 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 186 Marie Tysman 02:03:26.978 30 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Women 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 184 Gretchen Carr 01:10:33.264 48 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

 

 CITIZEN CLASSIC RACE (WOMEN) 7.5KM Age Group Results for Women 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 185 Kimberly Kihnke 01:00:42.829 54 F Citizen Classic Race (Women) 7.5KM

Results 2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet Page 5 of 5


